COMMODITY DESCRIPTION
H.S. No Item No Description Unit Quantity
    Analog Homogenizer set 1
A. Model : JSHR-270A
B. Product Description : Analog Homogenizer
C. Manufacturer / Origin : JS Research Inc. / Korea
D. Application :
JSHR-270A Analog Homogenizer can rapidly homogenize, disperse and emulsify samples in   1 ml ~

Instruction Manual : 1 EA
Warranty Card : 1 EA
I. Ordering Information
Art No.  Descriptions
JSHR-270A  Analog Homogenizer, 27,000 rpm 230 VAC 50/60Hz
J. Options & Accessories
Component Art. No. Description
PHA-04S
Standard Plate Stand
25Ⅹ37Cm Plate with Rod and Silicon Pad
PHA-05C Clamp, up to Ø23mm Rod
PHA-T0680 Dispersing Tool, Ø 6.1mm Rotor, Ø 8mm Stator
PHA-T710 Dispersing Tool, Ø 7.5mm Rotor, Ø 10mm Stator
K. Warranty
1 Year full coverage warranty
PHA-T1218 Dispersing Tool, Ø 12.7mm Rotor, Ø 18mm Stator
PHA-T1725 Dispersing Tool, Ø 17.0mm Rotor, Ø 25mm Stator